
2015 KVTA Calendar of Events

Date Time Event

Tuesday, January 6 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, January 6 7:30 p.m. Homeowners' Quarterly Meeting

Tuesday, February 3 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, March 3 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, April 7 7:30 p.m. Homeowners' Quarterly Meeting

Tuesday, April 7 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, May 5 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Friday, May 22 Pool Opens for the Season
Tuesday, June 2 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, July 7 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, July 7 7:30 p.m. Homeowners' Quarterly Meeting

Sunday, July 12 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. Ice Cream Social

Tuesday, August 3 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, September 1 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Monday, September 7 Pool Closes for the Season
Tuesday, October 6 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, October 13 7:30 p.m. Homeowners' Annual Meeting

Tuesday, November 3 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, December 1 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting
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